Position

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse V Clinical Nrs-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Hospital Unit Clerk
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Hospital Unit Clerk
Hospital Unit Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU

Total Wages

$202,738
$198,589
$179,233
$176,815
$167,628
$152,841
$149,028
$145,254
$141,678
$135,405
$134,762
$133,134
$131,117
$125,708
$120,560
$119,598
$117,855
$107,844
$104,784
$104,494
$100,490

$87,850

$72,012

$57,876

$56,156

$54,060

$52,827

$44,645

$42,222

$39,629

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$66,432
$59,818
$19,578
$47,546
$82,739
$75,267
$75,015
$58,143
$72,733
$52,623
$47,439
$19,510
$51,106
$40,839
$62,985
$49,387
$40,182
$54,445
$11,009
$41,194
$59,436
$29,676
$25,690
$0
$31,874
$2,798
$0
$30,265
$33,549
$34,982



Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Hospital Unit Clerk
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU
Hospital PACU

$30,360
$24,168
$20,171
$18,475
$14,822
$13,812

$6,747
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



